W 199 A

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc. L\'\ O\/{
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd Vﬁ'e, C/ % LP
Phone #: 832-847-4071 0\

\9l17

Bellaire Blvd - From Fm 1464 to San Pablo Dr

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 151499
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13202
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 240 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 2 Previous Approved Extenstions days
Start Date: 5/15/2017 Total Contract Time 240 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 1/9/2018 Spent Days 72 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 712612017 Days Remaining 168 days
Date of Estimate: 712612017
A, Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 3,772,635.08
2. Approved Change Orders: $ -
$ s
$ =
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 3,772,635.08
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 5% Previous Earnings: $ 199,363.40 ~Nr
2. Work Completed this Period: 6% Earnings this Period: $ 23444565 — | U
3. Work Completed to Date: 11%
4, Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 433,809.056
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 433,809.05 $ 43,380.91

>

Total Payments Due: 390,428.14

Less Previous Payments:

179,427.06 Co}gﬁ
- SUATLS
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/invoice: $ 211,001.08

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

&

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: ML Date: ?‘ 7’ [ ]
Contractor
The foregoing estimate of work completed igflyue and coffec best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved By: : Date: ﬁ//7 /4 7
- / I/

Ré&pregéntative
Date: 4/?//7

Approved By:




PAY ESTIMATE: #2
PROJECT: BELLAIRE BLVD

JOB#1718
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $211,001.08 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the BELLAIRE BLVD FM 1464
TO SAN PABLO DRIVE PAVING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented
by payment request dated July 26th, 2017 covering all such work from 06/27/17 to 07/26/17less retention
upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in
connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save
harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise
by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above
date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property
owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials
furnished for orin connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $3,772,635.08
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $3,772,635.08
Value of Completed Work $433,809.05
Less Retention 10% $43,380.91
Net value of Completed Work $390,428.14
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $179,427.06
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $211,001.08
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $390,428.14
CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,382,206.94
Amount Retainage This Invoice $23,444.57
Amount Retainage Previous $19,936.34
Total Retainage to Date $43,380.91
ALLG%ONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:

Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

. 774 . ,
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on ﬁp‘)‘em ber , 2017, by Sterling Moore, President
of Aligood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the _7""_day of September | 2017.

?fxfffﬂ‘fﬂ”}"x,ﬁ-ﬁ’.‘:/S‘p'yﬂf:y";ﬁz! AR

3. KELSIE JORDAN MO Notary Public for the State of Texas
3 NOTARY PUBLIC & My Commission Expires: 5-4-201§
3 : {

C

$
Y
S L



2 ON 3LVWILSS Avd-084 8L4

L1021L16

inn
%I SLHSBES 00°58 00°s8 00°0% Sgsh $ 00482 41 NAJO A8 ¥IMIS WHOLS dO¥ HILIWVIC HONIYE 92
%0 00'0% . 00°0% 56TSZY % oozt v3 FIOHNYIWN QHYANYLS D 3dAL 2
%0 00'0% - 00'0% 0O'ZL8T % o0iL v3 SITINE LD TdAl  ¥2
] SWELI WaM3s WHoLst af
Jooos { [oeo3 | YLOLENS SIS 1! DNIAV]
%0 000% . 00°0$ 05966 $ 009 va IOV1d N! LT IdNOD SdINvY dIVHDTIIHM €2
%0 0008 - 00°0% LST % 00'0o¥LL 41 {DIHLITONOR) S8ND F1ITHONOD HONIS 22
%0 0008 - 00'Q% 941 $ 00'98e v HONIFFZ T3MOT IWINOZIHOH L2
H34SNYHL
%0 6008 - 0o'0% 8.8 g oosssl 47 GYOTHLA INIOM NOISNVJXE INSWIAYL 133418 02
%0 00’08 - 00'0% 59'Z5 % 009482 AS MOIHL HONIFZA & - XTYMIAIS 30 1004 8% % 61
%0 00°0% - 00'0% SZ°EY $ 0012591 AS  MOIHE HONIFE INSNZAYL 31THOINCD mmoﬂou_zmm g1
HOIIM
%0 00°03% - 000s z5Z81 $ o0'0oy  NOL AHQ) 3AYHOENS GIZFNGVLS IWIT HOS INT 4L
%0 0008 - 00°0% 8¢ $ D0'E9L6L AS MOIHL HONIG 0YHOSNS gI7i719vis I 91
IAVHOENS
%0 0008 - 00°0% 848 $ 00'gesLl AD ANOHLIAM HO HLIM NOLLYAYOX3 AYMOYOY St
I SINELI ONIAYd] o
|ooros { leoas { IWLOLIENS SWEL IVACWIH|
%0 00°0% - 00°0% pT'SE 3 000l A1 Hy-HIN Bunismg 18 dOY 42 ONILSHE JAONSY  ¥i
%0 0008 - 00'0% 05'z6? 3 ool v3 L-ErE ZTIOHNYIN ONILSDE IA0WIY €1
%0 0oos - 0008 91'sE 3% oo'g 41 LarBdoy 08 DNILSIXT 3AOWNEY 2L
%0 000s - 000 0¥ Ee 5 o0 Ey L-Er@d0N 87 ONILSING SAOWIY L
%0 00°0% - 00'0% 0¥Ez % Qo'g 41 LErEd0Y JZF DNLLSIE IAOWEY Ui
%0 00708 - 00'0% 0¥ER 3 ou's 1 P40y O ONLSIXI SAOWSEY 8
%0 000t - 0008 05767 3 00’3 £ FUNLOMELS 13N ONUSEE 3A0NSY 8
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0Tl g 0088 AS {2 INTWIAYL ONILSIXT JAONEY L
] EEN AL ENEE]
100°0E9'SYS | {0008 | “IVLOLENS SIWSLI TvH3IN3S|
NOLLYAYIXS
%0 00°0% - 00'0% FANY $ 00'SSPE 47 HONZIHL HOA SNIISAS ALZIVS HONIYL 8
%001 DUOE9SHE 009 o9 00°0% 0u's09%s % 008 oY {Q3C00M ATIAYIH) ONIEENHD ONY ONIHYITD &
FOVHD
640 00°0% - 00'0% STHT 3 00’9 V3 Ol HAAOD OGNV Zived SI0HNYIN ONILSIXT isnray ¢
{ZAONSY ONY NIVLINIYIN) YNO130
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 89°Z9 $ oo'esl AS  HOZ LNINSAVC JISHONOD UIVHASY ANVHOSWEL €
0/aiae 0008 - 00'8g - $ 000 g7 NINOYI4 2
0/Al02 0008 - 00'0% - $ 000 = NOLLYIND3Y GNY 10HINOD Di4dveil L
| sl veanas) v
TdINGD 91vad 0L qIVd OL oW Addd 0K SIHL 4044 LIND | OWSIHL ALD 1IND NOLLAIdDSHA oN
% LWV TY.LOL ALDTVIOL ALD LY TY.LOL IIVHLNOD ALD INOD

Z ON 3LVIIIST AVd D84 8141 - QATE TRV TIHE - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD U009V



Z ON 2IVINIEST AVd-08d 841

LVOZILIB

%0 00'03% - 00'0% 05'49¢€ $ 0089 AD gv1S HOVONddY 30aiE L&
%0 00'0% - 00'0% 00¥%8 $ 00'86! 1 AS  SNIAYVL I4018 I1IUONOD A3JHOSNITU MOHL .G 9%
%30 00°0% - 00'0% 00'50% $ 00286 AS avis ITHONGD GIDHOINIgE « &85
{ SW3Ll 3Das O1avd NVS| d}
|ooseyeszs looso1'gors | | “IVLOLENS SWILI 3DHARIE ANOMOIHD|
%0 000$ - 00°0% e eras AN 00'¥ v3 INTNLYEHL OND TIVHONEYND P8
%0 6008 - 00°0% 05466 $ 00 v3 {z11) suell GONTA GHVND NY3E TVIIN €8
%0 000 - 00'0% 00'E9 $ o000z 41 INIRLYIHL ONT TIVHYND 25
%0 0008 - 0008 00's01 $ 00’952 e (1S0d GOOM 6 SONIH QHVYND WY3E TWIZSN ¢
%0 00°0% - 90°0% 00's0T $ 0008 va (v-rIeXp) INIOP NOISNYJX3 03TvEs 08
%0 000s - 00'0s 00's0T g 00'ove EN (NIVId) ONIYYEIE DSNOLSYTE 67
%0 o0o$ - 000$ SL8L $ 00'OFE 41 vy OldAVHL ALNAIOD SiddvH &b
%v6 00°009TES 00'ST 00'8 00°088'sS 00°0%8 § 004 0ol AT NINMTIOD ZIIMONOD (30H0INITY HILINYIO W2 Ly
%001 50CO9'102% 00°00Z'T 00°004 00°000%8S D0BYT § 00008 0000zt 47 LAYHS AETINa MALINYIA W2 Y
%9% 00°S90'91S 00°LT 00'50'9T% 00'S¥6 $ 0UL 0028 AD 1IN ONOD gIO80INISY 67
%0 0008 - 00'0% 00e9z1T § 0005 AD INTNLNEY "ONOD GI0H0LINIDY b
%0 00708 - 80703 ST¥6T $ 000021 Ey {G1856) WYSE 8vIS JLFHONOD (3SSIHLSEEd £
%0 0008 - 00'0% SZTY6T 3 00'08Y N {E1Lasy) WY3g 9v15 JISHONCD 038STHISTHd 2F
%0 00'0% - 00708 5451 $ 00°825 ds {501M 1334 7) NYIOBIN JD0E L
MWIYMIAIS
%0 00'0% - 00°0% §L'5T $ 00'EY9l 48 IJOgHE TTHONOD Q4DJU0SNITYE ADHL 8 OF
%0 00°0% - 5008 05'29¢ $ 0089 AD ay1S HOVO Y I0-E 68
%TF OO09TE9S 00°0%2 00°091°Z9% 0678 3 000FL 00°G9LE AS  ONIAYD 340718 ILSHONOD G30H0ANIZY MOHL .S 88
%0 0003 - 00°0% 00501 $ 00'488 AS YIS JLTHONGD QID-HOINITY € IS
| SWE 1! 2OaIY ANOMDIHS] 3|
|sezistes looros i P IY10LIENE SIWSL] HEMIS WHOLS
%0 0003 - 0008 07'688 $ 00ghl B HON HONFSF ONMINNAL MO ONIYOE 'ONDIOYE 98
%0 oo0s% - 00'0% oossIsT % o0t £ Z-8F 'YXO8 NOLLONNP AL3HONOD CHOH0INITY 68
%0 00'0% - 00703 05Z98%Z % oo V3 L6 "WOE NOLLONAS SLOHONOD G30Y04NIEY 8
%00T 0060068 0001 Q00T 0003 0618 3 00041 41 AND HONIFOE €8
%061 00'600°6% 00 0004 00°0% 0LBLT $ o004 41 diWD HONI-8# €8
ino
%0 0003 - 00°0% 29941 ¢ 0o'sl 47 NIdO AE HIMIS WHOLS JOY U2LTNVIO HONICE  LE
no
%0 00°0% - 00°0% L8381 $ 007008 41 NIHD AH HIMIS WHOLS &0 HE1ENYIC HONPMSBY  OF
1no
%0 0008 - 00'0% 5766 $ 00'¢ 41 NI3JO AS ¥IMIS WHOLS 408 ¥IIIAVIA HONMZY 62
ino
%0 000% - 00'0% OV LL $ 00’8 47 NIJO A8 HIAIS WHOLS S0 M3 IIWVIC HONFSE 82
no
%0 00'0% - 00'0% 919 3 0O'GF8L 47 NIHO AS HIMIAS NHOLS 408 YILTAVIG HONIOE /2
TdWNO3 EATTY) ERR e OI% AF4d OW STHL IOTHL LINO | OWSIHL XLD LIND NOLLARIDSEd oN
%o LWV IVLCL ALDTVLIOL ALD IWY TVLIOL IOVELNGD ALD LNQJ

Z ON SLYWILST AVd-08d 8141 - QATE JHIVTTIE - "ONI "O0 NOLLDNHEISNGD GO0DTIV



2 ON ALVINLLSE AVd-084 8Lt

LLOZILIS

(vnoW=y

HOJ 1500 LINM 40 %0% ONY TTVLSNI ONV HEINuN

W04 1800 1NN SHL 40 %08 'SovE

%0 00°0% - 00°0% oLTI 5 00'ge va “IWAVHD "Il 39VLS) HAHEVYE NCILDILONd 137Nl S8
IvAOINEY
HO4 1500 LINM 40 %0y ONY 1T19.LSNI OGNV HSINYMA
HOJ 1300 LINN IHL J40 %09
%0 00'0$ - Q003 5975 $ po'glL V3 STIONM ¥IGH) HLIM ) ¥IHEYd NOILOILOHS 1FIND 8
(TYAONZY HOZ LS00 LINM 40 %0¥ ANV TIVLENI
ONY HSINMNL H0d L1800 1NN
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 9L $ 00008 471 ZHL 40 %08) HIuvE DidgYd M3 T4 GI0HOINIEY €8
I dddMmst Hj
looes ] locos 1 | TV.LOLENS SINALI SONIMHEVIN LINFWIAVJ]
%0 0003 - 00'0% SE'6ET $ 0oLt v3 SNOIS WANIWMTTY 28
%0 0008 - 00°0% 5SYEL $ 0c'L v (ATING, CHOM CELVONOTE) MY AVd 1439 18
%0 0004 - 00°03% 90'821 g ooy v {18) (1) (MOodEY) (M) 1AL YW AV 123 08
%0 00°08% - 000% 15 $ 00'08! d1 HOeLE AL {7494 g 710 $HUEN AV Sive 64
%0 BO0% - o0'0$ 15°€ S 00°0S1 A1 -1 AL (4340 €710 HMMiN Avd Sive 84
%0 0008 - 00708 L0 $ 000081 41 {0a) oF (M AL MM AVGE 1338 22
%50 60'0% - 00°0% 319 $ 00°00% Ea {31S) #2 (W0 1 AL MEIN AV 13 ©f
%0 00°0% - 00°0% BT $ 00 0F¥ 1 (O18) .20 W T AL MEIN AYD T8 62
%0 00'0% - 00°0% 851 3 00'008 47 (a1s) .8 (W) 1AL WHIN Avd 1438 72
{ SINE.LI DNIMEVIN LNIWNSAVd] )
loooog'gss | looreng'sus | | IVI0LENS SWTL 390HE 01aVd NVS|
%0 0003 - 00°0% oosze'z § 0oy 47 INANIYIEI ONT TIVHANYNS €4
%0 0008 - 00°0% 05466 s 00’8 v3 {Z1L) SNHL 30N34 QUvND WySg Vi3I 22
%0 06'0% - 0O'0% 00’9 $ 00021 41 {1S0Od GOOM } IONITI QUYND WYEE TWISN 1L
%0 00°0% - 00'0% 06'50% g 00852 Ey {¢-rask.y) LNIOM NOISNYAXE G5 V3S oL
%0 00°0% - 0008 0O's01 $ 0009 w3 (NI1d) ONIEVIS DRIWOLSYTE 69
%0 00'0% - a06'0% 00501 % 0009 1 S NOLLYNISWOO ALNNOD Sy 89
%0 o00% - 0608 SLBL ) pO¥6L 1 ivE NYRMISIOEd ALNNOD SIEMVH LB
%0 0008 - o008 SLBL $ Q0081 a1 vy Ol44YeE ALNNOD SIHYYH 99
%0 00'0% - 000t 050P8 $ 0008 AD NWITIOD SL3MONOD OH0HOHNIZY YILINVIG 7 69
%67 00°008'85% 0O'0SE G0'008'85S 00891 3 000s% 0o00eL 41 L4VHS QITING USL3AVIC V2 ¥0
%0 00'0% - 00°0$ 00°5%6 $ 00ig AD INZE "ONOD Q32U0HNIE €9
%0 00703 - 0003 SIS rA M ooos AD ANTWLNAY "ONOD J30H0NISY 29
%0 00°0% - 00°0% STF6T $ pO008 1 {Z1858) WVER 8Y18 S1THONOD JH683HLSTud 10
%0 00'0% - 00°0s STY61T g 00028 1 {ZigeH) Wy3g gvis ILTHONDD OHESTIHLISHd 08
MIVASAIS
%0 000% - 000% 5451 $ 00 SbLE 43 IJOQNY JLFHONOD OS0H0ANIZY MOHL .8 85
%0 00°0% - 00'0% 5451 g 00'Z8e ElS (SaIm L334 22 NVIGEN 3DaIH8 86
ETTIR FLVA oL A1¥d C1 O ATAd OW SiHL AMUI LINA | OWSHIL ALD LING NOLLIRIDSEA ON
% IWVIVIOL ALD TYIOL ALD LWV TV.LOL JIVHLNGD ALD INQD

7 ON BIVINILST AVE-D8d 8121 - GAIE IV TIE2 - "ONI “O0 NOLLOMMLSNGD do0oTIV



Z ON ILVINILST AVda-D8d 8LL3 LLOTILIG 4
ALVd 0L Loaloud HLNOW STHL TV.LOL
S0'608'EEVS SYEFFPELS {d-v SIWELI) TVIOL GNVMD
00'0% 00°0% S L IONVYAOTIVY HEVD|] M
00°0% 00°0% SWIL MuOoMvaixs] 1
QEIHOTS S9'0ZSS NV 1d T0¥INOD DIdIvsi] 1§
00'0F0'F 1S O'CTOLS dddMs} H
[T 00°0$ ST 1| ONDIYVYIN INSNIAYL] D
00'008'355 00°008°85% SWE LI IDANE O1gvd Nvs| d
00'SZTH'Z6Z$ 06'S01°891% SWELI IDCE AHOMIIHD] 3
SL2L8'T78 go'0% SWI LI ¥IMAS WHoLs] g
[N 00°0% SWIL ONIAVE] D
00°0% 00°0$ SWIL IVAOWNTYL €
00 0S9'STS auos T EH AL ELE D Bk
%0 00°0% - 0o0s 00000t § 0ol g1 NOLLO TSN ToNIH ¥i0L 06
| SWaLl SONYMOTTY HEYD] M)
looros | [oo70$ 1 | IVLIOLENS HEOM vHLxE]
%0 006 - 00°0$ 0581 $ 0000 NOL ANYS OIZEYIS INAWID &8
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0L11 $ 00006 41 ONRIZLYMECQ 96
%0 00'0% - 00°G$ 000t $ 00°001 AD NOLLYAYOXT INIHOVIN VHIXT €6
. %0 000% - 00°0% 0001 $ 00001 AD “WRALYA THSMOVE H0 LNSWEDV D vELXE 26
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 00°sS % 00019 AS SITHONDD HIONTHLIS ATMVI HOIH L8
i SNl YHOM vaLxal £
[ee1701s ] i59°0Z5% | | W10180S 1OULINOD Diddvait]
HH/eZS Qig N HIINIONT Ag G31LO3HIG
%0 20'0% - 0003 ST6Z $ 009001 HH SV - ¥IADIHE40 IOM0d AIWHOLINN ALNG-E50 08
OV NEZLTTAINOD-213 "SNDIS 'SINOD 'sT13uuvd
'SHIRRIVYE "SAAVIINYVYS - SAONIY
%LT 0ETFOTS 00z 001 R ivAS §9°0ZS $ 801 00EL  LNOW ANY TIV.LSNI *HSINYNS - TIOMINQS Oiddvdl 88
| NY'id TOHLNOD Old4vall ]
[00° 0705 TS i [oo0z0'Ls | { TV LOLENS dddME]
(HLNCIN /0000008 40
%L1 00 070%v1% 00z 001 00°0Z0'LS QuozoL § 00T OUZL  LNOW  aig "NON IONVNILNIVIN ONY NOILOZdSN! dddME B8
(IVAOWNIH HOZ LSOO LINN =0 %0Y
ANV TTYLSNI ANV HESINEN 804
%0 00°0% - 600% 5762 $ 0009 T LS00 1LIND IHL 0 %08) £ SdAL WYd ¥ U4 MO0Y 48
%0 0004 . 0008 9L1T $ DO'FEE AS MO0 L TdAL  SHI00Y NOLLONYLSNGD QIZITav.s 98
TR0 ALVA Ol ILVA 0L | OWATHd OW SIHL goIEd LING | OWSIHL ALD 1NN NOLLdmDsIa ON
% IWYIVLOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LWV TV.LOL LIVALNDD ALD LNGD

Z ON JLYWNILST AVd-084 811 - GATE SUIVTIEE - "ONI 00 NOILONHISNGD QOOOT



Z ON Z1VINIEST AVd-064 BLLL

LLVGTILIS

HLVA JIAOYAIY
Y%IT SO'608'EETS SSEFFVELS TVLOL ONVED
TdRG3 LIVA OL JLVA Gl O A d Ol SIHLL A4 LINA Ol SIHL ALD LING NOLLEMEDSId ON
% JWV TVIO0L ALDTVLOL ALD LIV TVIOL JLIVHLNOD ALD LNOD

Z ON JLVIILSTE AVd-Dg4 8iZ) - GATE 3¥IV1138 - "ONI “00 NOLLONMASNGD a00oTv




Z ON JLYWILST Ave-084d 8141

L1ogile

T4
Yo

ALVA 0L
LWV TY.LOL

JLVA 0L
ALDIVIOL

O ATHd
AlD

OW SIHL
LAV TVIOL

ORI LIKNT
LIVHLNGD

O SIHL
AlLD

ALD
LNOJ

LINAY

NOLL43SHd

ON

Z ON JLYWNILST Avd-084d 8121 - OATE 3YivTI3E - "ONI "0 NOILONHLSNOD G009V



B ON ZLVHILST Avd-08d 8L

L10Z1LS

TdNOD
%

11V oL
LWV TVLOL

ALV OL
ALDTViOL

O ATdd
A1D

OW SIHL
LNV TVLOL

4144 LIN{I
LIVHINOD

O STHL
ALD

ALD
INOD

JLING

NOILATHDSAU

ON

Z ON JLVINILSS AV4-084 812} - GATE SHIVTIEE - "ONI "GO NOLLONE1SNOD GO0STIY




